Main motors
Selection guides
Selection guides for 1PH7/1PL6 motors
Terminal box/Cable cross-sections
5/102 Siemens PM 21 · 2011
5
■ Technical specifications
Terminal

1PH728/1PL628 motors. With the exception of 1PH728/1PL628
motors, regreasing with lubricating nipples can be supplied as
an option, order code K40.
For more information, see 1PH7 and 1PL6 Configuration
Manuals.
Motor
type
Bearing type Drive type Bearing Continuous speed
for S1 duty, max.
Speed limit, max.1)
Motor
end
Bearing
designation
ns1 ns1
2) nmax. nmax.
2)
rpm rpm rpm rpm
1PH718/1PL618 Deep-groove ball
bearing
Coupling output DE
NDE
6214 C3
6214 C3
3500 4500 5000 7000
Cylindrical roller
bearing
Belt output DE
NDE
NU22 14E
6214 C3
3500 – 5000 –
Cylindrical roller
bearing
Increased radial
forces
DE
NDE
NU22 14E
6214 C3
3000 – 5000 –
1PH722/1PL622 Deep-groove ball
bearing
Coupling output DE
NDE
6216 C3
6216 C3
3100 3600
(for 1PH7224)
4500 5500
(for 1PH7224)
Cylindrical roller
bearing
Belt output DE
NDE
NU22 16E
6216 C3
3100 – 4500 –
1PH7224/1PH7226/
1PL6224/1PL6226
Cylindrical roller
bearing
Increased radial
forces
DE
NDE
NU22 16E
6216 C3
2700 – 4500 –
1PH7228/1PL6228 Cylindrical roller
bearing
Increased radial
forces